

MINNEAPOLIS PARK AND RECREATION BOARD

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE COMMITTEE

Commissioners M. Hauser, Chair, W. Dzedzic,
V. Mason, A. Young, and R. Berry Graves

AGENDA

NOVEMBER 16, 2005

5:45 P.M.

2117 WEST RIVER ROAD

I. ROLL CALL

II. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

III. ACTION ITEMS

NRP

- 7.1 THAT THE BOARD APPROVE THE FIRST AMENDMENT TO NRP CONTRACT NO. 18813 WITH THE CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS FOR CARAG LANDSCAPING PROJECTS INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$10,000.00 FOR A NEW CONTRACT TOTAL OF \$28,400.00.

Related Files: [Staff Report](#) [Amendment](#)

IV. STUDY/REPORT ITEM

V. ADJOURNMENT